25 Subat 2021 Pergembe

1. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

At ismi
1 .AYVN_lKATE$i
2.DANCING ADDER
3.DIPMEN
4 HEART OF STEEL
5.JOTUNHEIM
6.RUZGAR COCUK
7.TIVE
8.TUNG STAR

(7]

0N O WN -

Deklareler
Maiden

1.)60.000 t 2.)24.000 £
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

Syaa TALIPHAN (IRE) - TACMAHAL

Syaa  TIGHT END- CEKA DANCER(IRE)

S5yda VENDIP (USA) - SINE

S5yda DUTYFREE - ALWAY'S A DREAM

5yda  DERVISAGA - LADY GOLD

S5yda YONAGUSKA (USA) - MDCORKTARVAC (IRE)

S5yda  TOROK(IRE) - IMPARATORICE

S5yda  YONAGUSKA (USA) - MEMOEYOUCURLY (USA)

Siklet

58
58
56
58
54
58
58
58

58 kg,

3.12.000 ¢

Jokey
F.YUKSEL
MCICEK
MMBILGIN
MER.GELIK
MAKIN
S.OZEN
MGONULTAS
B.KURDU

1400 Kum

Sahip
YiGIT AKIN
GULNUR GULERCE
SABAHATTIN YAWUZ
ENGIN ATESLER
HUSEYIN YILDIZ
C.BURAK SALTABAS
FERIDUN KILICASLAN
ENGIN TEPE

izmir Hipdromu (24. Yans Giinii)

4)6.000 £

Antrenorii HP Son6 Y.
U.BOZKURT 6
Y.SAZAK 3
VEH.KAYA 29 382
MBULUT 27 453
MZELYURT 25 774455
S.OMEROGLU 33 742428
B.OZGUR 36 223

YACIL 29 033-575



